
$35

$300

$550

$60

Visit @ 157 1  Street & Marin Blvdst

www.superbase.games/hockey

High-Energy Hockey Without the Ice

Ages
3-17

Stick skills, team play, and fast action — no skates needed.

Indoor hockey at Super Base focuses on movement, puck control, and strategy, all
without ice or skates. Soft pucks and protective gear keep players safe while learning
the fundamentals. Rink-style floor configurations and boundary markers help simulate
real-game flow.

Call or Whatsapp @ 551-225-9438

Pricing

Single
Session:

10-Class
Season Pass:

Sibling
Combo:

Private (1-1)
Training:

What to Expect: Coach Arman

Stick handling, passing, shooting

Team formations & offensive/defensive play

Floor-based games and drills

HOCKEY


